
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

33 

55 

35 

48 

80 

24 

81 

46 

28 

41 

Name 

Carl-Georg Berthelsen 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Stig Flemming Jensen 

Truls-Andre Hjortnæs 

Jonathan Kjøsterud 

Magnus Bjørnerød 

Elizabeth Kobberød 

Tor Eskil Lian 

Erik Kjuus 

Norvald Haaland 

Best Tm 

1:40.023 

1:41.636 

1:42.743 

1:43.391 

1:44.551 

1:45.837 

1:47.252 

1:47.411 

1:48.361 

Laps 

4 

6 

7 

9 

5 

6 

5 

6 

2 

2 

Diff 

1.613 

2.720 

3.368 

4.528 

5.814 

7.229 

7.388 

8.338 

Best Speed 

135,077 

132,933 

131,501 

130,677 

129,227 

127,657 

125,972 

125,786 

124,683 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

6 

7 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 

0 

Make/Model/Engine 

GSXR1000RR 

GSX-R 1000 

zx10r 

GSXR1000 

GSX-R 1000 

CBR1000RR 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 14 degrees, dry off track. 

Printed: 03.07.2015 12:16:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Superbike 

Practice 2 - Superbike 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:47 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

03.07.2015 11:55 


