

Practice 2 - Superbike

Superbike







Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Sorted on Best Lap time

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

03.07.2015 11:55



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:47

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make/Model/Engine	Sponsor/Team
1	33	Carl-Georg Berthelsen	1:40.023	4		135,077	3	GSXR1000RR	
2	55	Kent Frode Skjønsberg	1:41.636	6	1.613	132,933	3	GSX-R 1000	
3	35	Stig Flemming Jensen	1:42.743	7	2.720	131,501	6	zx10r	
4	48	Truls-Andre Hjortnæs	1:43.391	9	3.368	130,677	7	GSXR1000	
5	80	Jonathan Kjøsterud	1:44.551	5	4.528	129,227	3		
6	24	Magnus Bjørnerød	1:45.837	6	5.814	127,657	4	GSX-R 1000	
7	81	Elizabeth Kobberød	1:47.252	5	7.229	125,972	3	CBR1000RR	
8	46	Tor Eskil Lian	1:47.411	6	7.388	125,786	5		
9	28	Erik Kjuus	1:48.361	2	8.338	124,683	2		
10	41	Norvald Haaland		2		-	0		

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy, 14 degrees, dry off track.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim **Race Director: Geir Steinbakk**

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 03.07.2015 12:16:13

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no